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AMP Classic Team

AMP Classic Team

Motor Club Almendralejo
Langreo Motor Club
Langreo Motor Club
Pravia Autocompeticion
Escuderia Causa

Norte Sueve Motor Sport
AMP Classic Team
Escuderia del Marmol
ARJ Motorsport

Norte Sueve Motor Sport

Sotrondio Team Racing
Motorclub

Castrillon Motor Club

Sotrondio Team Racing
Motorclub

ARJ Motorsport
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José Antonio LOPEZ-
FOMBONA

Rall BORREGUERO
Eduardo NORIEGO
Francisco CIMA
Marcelino HEVIA

César GUTIERREZ
Primitivo AMBRES

Aldo DE ALBERTO
Angel Manuel PANICERES
Miguel Angel CLEMENTE
Miguel SANCHEZ
Ramoén ANDRES

Rubén Ivan BLANCO
José Pedro GARCIA
Jonathan GAZQUEZ

Pedro Pablo TURBON

[
=
£
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Quattro DTM

MT-900 R

A4 ST

Exige GT
Rallye

Lancer Evo X
Lancer Evo IX
Clio Sport
Cérdoba WRC
Lancer Evo IX
124-2000
Saxo VTS
206

Lancer Evo V
Saxo Cup
Clio Sport

M3

10 A2

10 GT

20 A2

20 GT

3°A

40 A

30 A2

02:23.084

02:31.257

02:31.969

02:34.832

02:35.991

02:42.212

02:47.822

02:48.090

02:48.926

02:49.778

02:50.622

02:55.509

02:56.197

02:58.320

03:02.605

03:10.367

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

08.173

08.885

11.748

12.907

:19.128

:24.738

:25.006

:25.842

126.694

27.538

32.425

33.113

35.236

:39.521

47.283

00:08.173

00:00.712

00:02.863

00:01.159

00:06.221

00:05.610

00:00.268

00:00.836

00:00.852

00:00.844

00:04.887

00:00.688

00:02.123

00:04.285

00:07.762

130

123

123

120

120

115

111

110

110

109

106

106

104

102

98



